
AMOUNT OF CLAIM INTEREST TOTAL CLAIM ADMITTED 

1
KERALA FIANANCIAL 
CORPORATION 93,500,000 180,434,999 273,934,999 273,934,999

CLAIMS SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS 



CLAIM ADMITTED 


